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GUN # + MFG

1 Browning
2 Colt

3 Kimber

4 Remington
5 H&K

6 Cz

7 Charter Arms
8 S&W

% Springfield
10 Browning
11 Bersa

12 Sig Saver
18 DPMS

14 Ruger

15 Tri-Star

16 Ruger

17 S&W

18 Marlin

19 Mossberg
20 Winchester
21 Ruger

22 Remington
23 Savage
24 Stevens
25 Remingfon
26 Ruger

27 Savage
28 Springfield
29 S&W

30 Stevens

a
v

MUST BE CLAIMED BY 12/31/2019

PRIZE

Citori 20GA O/U

1911 Government Model .45 ACP
Micro @ 9MM

700 BDL Custom Delux .270
VP Q Omm

455 2 brl set .17HMR/.22 IR
Undercover FDE .385P

M&P 15/22

XD-S Mod 2 .45ACP

BPS 12ga

Thunder .380

P@38 DT Ambi 9mm

AR-15 5.56

Security @ 9mm

Raptor 12ga

American .270

642 Airweight .385P

336 W .30-30

500 12ga

XPR .270

LCRx .38SP

870 12ga

Axis XP .308

320 12ga

783 PKG .30-06

LCOS 9mm

16/116 Trophy Hunter XP .308
XD-E. .45ACP

M&P 15/22

M301 20ga

https://www.shrinersgunraffle.com/2018-100-gun-raffle-winners

¢ TICKET # =
114997
342031
236201
119198
119212
122288
114120
122364
122340
235011
223685
226875
234791
233706
119796
228045
336269
3350064
333595
122349
122537
116822
238770
232405
123198
336381
229876
113256
119014
120263

2018 100-GUN RAFFLE WINNERS

Search
NAME

K Dauber

B Moddelmog
K Miller

S Hawkins
P Emerson

J Miller

G Gates

A Geesling
R Burright

C Poppinga
T Schacht
M Swearingem
J Conley

B Mason

D Thomas
M Mobley
D Plumbing
J Browne

D Johnson
M Kauth

T Pike

T Reid

D Button

D Sippel

D Miller

R Moore

D Topping
C Bair

W Sizemore

M loggins

“»
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31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
53
56
57
58
59
60
o}

62
63
o4
65
66
67
68
69
70

Remington
Savage
Remington
Tri-Star
Ruger
Savage
Remington
Mossberg
Savage
Sig Saver
Marlin
Heritage
Remington
S&W
Stevens
Savage
Ruger
Bersa
Browning
H&K
Tri-Star
Stevens
Savage
Winchester
Remington
Marlin
S&W
Savage
Ruger
Remington
Ruger
Heritage
Springfield
Savage
Remington
S&W
Ruger
Savage
Remington

Bersa
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700ADL Combo .270
11/111 Tiophy Hunter XP .204RUG
870 20ga

Upland Hunter Plus 12ga
LCP .380

Axis XP .223 REM

700 SPS .30-06

500 12ga

Axis XP Matte .243 WIN
PQ38 DT AMBI 9mm
X-17VR .17HMR
Rough-Rider

783 PKG .308WIN
SDQ Omm

M301 20ga

MARK Il .22LR

American .243

Thunder .380

BPS 12ga

P30SK 9mm

Raptor 12ga

320 12ga

Q3217 93 FV-SR .22WMR
XPR .270

700 ADL Combo .223
60

637 .38SP

Axis XP .22-250
American Predator .22-250
870 20ga

ECOs Omm

Rough Rider

CSMOD 2 9mm

Axis XP 6.5 Creedmoor
700 SPS .243

SD9VE

Security Omm

Mark Il

700 ADL Combo .308
Thunder .380

https://www.shrinersgunraffle.com/2018-100-gun-raffle-winners

333610
117683
114620
122514
229281
119830
236472
342417
120768
342469
445567
236339
234436
119368
115601
234692
115873
234358
120650
230598
340862
119664
120487
122528
122765
234026
226270
120031
118239
232570
234831
235986
121287
236048
119278
236037
119517
231870
119686
112552

M Kolling

J Bullock

S Vick

K Doll

R Turner

B Johnson

B Schrader
C Pearson
S Wingfield
G Cloyd

L Thomas

G Wastell
B Polen

] Johnston

L O'Brien

A Thurmon
B Dukes

E Hastings
A Buckner
T Hayes

R Martin

R McWilliams
] McConnell
D Close

D Dahl

M Cobb

R Kincaid

P Hoefer

T McBurney
B Baynton
M Dziara

D Renfro

C Range

S VanDierendonck
L Rice

D Moberly
J Thomas

G Erwin

T Close

G Shaban
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
Q0
Q1
Q2
Q3
94
Q5
Q6
Q7
98
99
100

Tri-Star
Ruger
Marlin
Savage
Remington
S&W
Ruger
Remington
Savage
Mossberg
Heritage
Tri-Star
S&W
Marlin
Savoge
Remington
Heritage
Savage
Ruger
Mossberg
Bersa
Tri-Star
Charter Arms
S&W
Marlin
Remington
Savage
Browning
Springfield

Ruger
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Upland Hunter PLUS O/U 12ga
LCP .380

60

Axis Il XP.270 WIN

700 ADL CMP Combo .243
Victory

ECQs 9mm

783 PKG .270 WIN

64F

500Y 20ga

Rough Rider .22[R

Raptor Camo 20ga
Bodyguard .380

XT-17VR .17HMR

A22

870 12ga

Rough Rider .22(R

110 Hunter .22-250

LCP .380

500Y 20ga

Thunder .380

Raptor Camo 20ga
Chameleon .38SP

M&P 15.22

60

700 SPS .308

11/111 Trophy Hunter XP 6.5 Creed
BPS 12ga

1911 .45ACP

American Predator .223

Name *
Email *

Subject
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233996
236275
342508
240289
118040
226295
227551

226404
235622
242461
229688
338239
238798
120171

121999
122424
119358
235479
113094
229085
447013
119399
122743
120033
122574
116724
445765
120471

123131

114620

R Terrill

C Comniels
K Groth

D Boyd

T McCoy
S Coen

C Bradley
S Lake

D Hollaway
D DeMoss
E Wilson Jr
D Woelk

J Poe

E Mclntosh
J Stanton

B Smith

D McGinty
T Bozarth
T Rothert

B Comfort
P Adams

H Muncy

J Miller

L Albert

R Gray

T Lathen

A Lusker

J McConnell
G Bloom

S Vick

Message
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